Planning Commission
2015-2016 Meeting Dates:

Tuesday, January 20, 2015 – 7:00 PM – Regular Meeting
Tuesday, February 17, 2015 – 7:00 PM – Regular Meeting
Tuesday, March 17, 2015 – 7:00 PM – Regular Meeting
Tuesday, April 21, 2015 – 7:00 PM – Regular Meeting – confirm membership status
Tuesday, May 19, 2015 – 7:00 PM – Regular Meeting
Tuesday, June 16, 2015 – 7:00 PM – Regular Meeting
	Tuesday, July 7 - #1 Town Plan Meeting: Hazard Mitigation and Resilience
Tuesday, July 21, 2015 – 7:00 PM – Regular Meeting – election of officers
	Tuesday, Aug. 4 - #2 Town Plan Meeting: Historic and Environmental Conservation
Tuesday, August 18, 2015 – 7:00 PM – Regular Meeting
	Tuesday, Sept. 1 - #3 Town Plan Meeting: Housing, Neighborhoods, and Recreation
Tuesday, September 15, 2015 – 7:00 PM – Regular Meeting
Tuesday, Oct. 6 - #4 Town Plan Meeting: Public Infrastructure (Public Service, Utilities, 
Transportation)
Tuesday, October 20, 2015 – 7:00 PM – Regular Meeting
	Tuesday, Nov. 3 - #5 Town Plan Meeting: Health, Human Services, and Education
Tuesday, November 17, 2015 – 7:00 PM – Regular Meeting
	Tuesday, Dec. 1 - #6 Town Plan Meeting: Energy Efficiency and Sustainability
Tuesday, December 15, 2015 – 7:00 PM – Regular Meeting
	Tuesday, Jan. 5 -#7 Town Plan Meeting: Economic Development 
Tuesday, January 19, 2016 – 7:00 PM – Regular Meeting
	Tuesday, Feb. 2 - #8 Town Plan Meeting: Land Use
Tuesday, February 16, 2016 – 7:00 PM – Regular Meeting
	Tuesday, March 1 – Town Plan: Synthesis Work
Tuesday, March 15, 2016 – 7:00 PM – Regular Meeting
	Tuesday, April 5 – Town Plan: Synthesis Work
Tuesday, April 19, 2016 – 7:00 PM – Regular Meeting
	Tuesday, May 3 – Town Plan: Synthesis Work
Tuesday, May 17, 2016 – 7:00 PM – Regular Meeting
	Tuesday, June 7 – Town Plan: prepare approval
Tuesday, June 21, 2016 – 7:00 PM – Regular Meeting
	July and August – Select Board and NVDA approval; Planned completion and publication by end of September, 2016

Regular Meetings continue on the 3rd Tuesday of each month
[bookmark: _GoBack]All meetings are held at 1187 Main St. in the Public Safety Conference Room.
St. Johnsbury, VT

Mail:
Planning Commission
51 Depot Square
St. Johnsbury, VT   05819
planningcommission@stjvt.com

